
Thursday February 4, 2016 Holland Away 4:00 PM x

Tuesday February 9, 2016 Rockford Home 4:00 PM x

Thursday February 18, 2016 Northview Home 4:00 PM x

Tuesday February 23, 2016 Grandville Away 4:00 PM x

Tuesday March 1, 2016 Hamilton Away 4:00 PM x

Thursday March 3, 2016 Hudsonville Home 4:00 PM x

Tuesday March 8, 2016 Grand Haven Away 4:00 PM x

Thursday March 10, 2016 West Ottawa Home 4:00 PM x

Friday March 18, 2016 MKO Dive (West Ottawa) Away 4:00 PM x

Saturday March 19, 2016 MKO Swim (West Ottawa) Away 10:00 AM x

AWAY DAT DISMISSAL TIMES LOCATION
2/4/2016 PW-2:15 PM Holland Aquatic Center

CW-2:25 PM 550 Maple Ave
VW-2:35 PM Holland, MI 49423

(616) 393-7595

2/23/2016 PW-2:30 PM Grandville Middle School
CW-2:40 PM 3535 Wilson SW
VW-2:50 PM Grandville, MI 49418

616-254-6622

VALLEYWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL

2016 BOYS SWIMMING SCHEDULE

Season - 1/18/2016 - 3/19/2016
Team Pictures - Tues., Feb. 2nd @ 3:30



3/1/2016 PW-2:05 PM Hamilton Middle Schol

CW-2:15 PM 4845 136th Ave

VW-2:25 PM Hamilton, MI 49419

(269)751-4436

3/8/2016 PW-2:00 PM Grand Haven High School

CW-2:10 PM 17001 Ferris St.

VW-2:20 PM Grand Haven, MI 49417

(616) 850-6000

03//18/2016 PW-2:15 PM
CW-2:25 PM 3600 152nd AVE

VW-2:35 PM Holland, MI 49424

(616) 738-6700

3/19/2016 PW-7:15 AM
3600 152nd AVE

Holland, MI 49424

(616) 738-6700

West Ottawa South High School

West Ottawa South High School


